
Jackpot Roll Estimate
12/1/2023

11:29

Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot
Base Game  

Sales
Just the Jackpot 

Sales
Estimated 
Coverage Annuity Factor

10/10/2023 Tuesday 1            20,000,000$        8,800,000$         25,968,110$        30,441,708$    26,901$           4.8% 2.263               

10/13/2023 Friday 2            48,000,000$        21,600,000$       49,509,545$        28,777,120$    23,466$           4.6% 2.218               

10/17/2023 Tuesday 3            69,000,000$        30,100,000$       71,165,123$        23,227,708$    18,576$           3.7% 2.290               

10/20/2023 Friday 4            91,000,000$        39,200,000$       93,610,156$        24,602,898$    18,963$           3.9% 2.320               

10/24/2023 Tuesday 5            114,000,000$       49,600,000$       114,796,902$      25,486,426$    20,043$           4.0% 2.298               

10/27/2023 Friday 6            137,000,000$       59,800,000$       136,882,483$      26,052,756$    19,476$           4.1% 2.290               

10/31/2023 Tuesday 7            159,000,000$       69,600,000$       158,319,032$      25,399,012$    19,839$           4.0% 2.283               

11/3/2023 Friday 8            181,000,000$       82,300,000$       174,831,080$      27,049,036$    19,623$           4.3% 2.198               

11/7/2023 Tuesday 9            196,000,000$       87,900,000$       200,011,443$      27,038,668$    20,286$           4.3% 2.229               

11/10/2023 Friday 10          223,000,000$       100,800,000$     222,550,118$      28,866,098$    21,009$           4.6% 2.212               

11/14/2023 Tuesday 11          245,000,000$       112,000,000$     242,829,098$      27,653,778$    21,333$           4.4% 2.187               

11/17/2023 Friday 12          267,000,000$       121,900,000$     266,232,832$      28,100,350$    19,995$           4.5% 2.189               

11/21/2023 Tuesday 13          289,000,000$       133,300,000$     286,407,037$      27,978,390$    20,667$           4.4% 2.167               

11/24/2023 Friday 14          308,000,000$       140,800,000$     311,603,399$      27,362,190$    20,307$           4.3% 2.187               

11/28/2023 Tuesday 15          335,000,000$       154,800,000$     331,915,115$      28,922,918$    21,501$           4.6% 2.164               

12/1/2023 Friday 16          355,000,000$       165,100,000$     353,845,062$      29,947,000$    4.7% 2.149               

12/5/2023 Tuesday 17          377,000,000$       175,400,000$     377,687,337$      29,467,000$    4.7% 2.149               

12/8/2023 Friday 18          

12/12/2023 Tuesday 19          

12/15/2023 Friday 20          

12/19/2023 Tuesday 21          

12/22/2023 Friday 22          

12/26/2023 Tuesday 23          

12/29/2023 Friday 24          

1/2/2024 Tuesday 25          

1/5/2024 Friday 26          

1/9/2024 Tuesday 27          

1/12/2024 Friday 28          

1/16/2024 Tuesday 29          

1/19/2024 Friday 30          

1/23/2024 Tuesday 31          

1/26/2024 Friday 32          

1/30/2024 Tuesday 33          

2/2/2024 Friday 34          
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 20,000,000$        9,300,000$         2.149               


